
PARTS LIST

REVDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

0Table Top AssemblyAD-TBL-HI02-ASM-00211

0Leg AssemblyAD-TBL-HI-ASM-00422

02 1/2 in Threaded Wafer BoltPUR-COMP-0080/81/89163

0BraceAD-TBL-HI02-01244

03/4" Insert - Flanged - 1/4-20HDW-NSRT-3/4FLG-ZNC45

0PUR-COMP-0036 2 in Threaded Wafer BoltPUR-COMP-0036 2 in Threaded Wafer Bolt46

01/4 x 20 JCB x 1.50" Wafer Head BoltHDW-BOLT-1/4-20X1.5087

0Seat AssemblyAD-TBL-HI-ASM-00328

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

SHEET 1  OF 1 

Salvatore Aiello

6/17/2021

 AD-TBL-HI02-ASM-001

Hometown Picnic Table Overall Assembly

0

LINEAR: X.XX  ±0.032"

 

            X.XXX ±0.015"

 

FRACTIONS: ±1/16"

 

THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING ARE PROPERTY OF 

HIGHWOOD USA LLC. INFORMATION CONTAINED IS 

PROPRIETARY AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

NATURE'S CLOSEST RIVAL

high      
87 Tide Road

Tamaqua, PA 18252

TOLERANCES UNLESS 

DRAWN BY:

REV:

    wood

DATE:

AD-TBL-HI02

PN:

OTHERWISE NOTED

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE DESIGNER

0 2020 REDESIGN

6/17/2021

Salvatore Aiello

71.63

69.4834.60

11.23

17.29

.68

2.47

48.73

30.11

4

4

8

1

2



PARTS LIST

REVDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

0Table Top End SlatAD-TBL-HI02-00121

0Table Top Mid SlatAD-TBL-HI02-00222

0Umbrella Hole SlatAD-TBL-HI02-01523

0Table Top End Slat SupportAD-TBL-HI02-01324

0Table Top Mid Slat SupportAD-TBL-HI02-00525

0Table Top End SupportAD-TBL-HI02-00326

0Table Top RailAD-TBL-HI02-00427

0#7 x 2" Trim Head TorxHDW-SCRW-07X2.00688

02.5 IN LAG SCREWPUR-COMP-008789

01/2" Insert - Flanged - 1/4-20HDW-NSRT-1/2FLG-ZNC810

0UMBRELLA GROMMETPUR-COMP-0119111
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 AD-TBL-HI02-ASM-002

Table Top Assembly
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PARTS LIST

REVDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

0Seat SlatAD-TBL-HI02-00721

0Seat End SupportAD-TBL-HI02-00622

0Seat Slat SupportAD-TBL-HI02-00923

0Seat RailAD-TBL-HI02-00824

0Seat Slat End SupportAD-TBL-HI02-01425

0#7 x 2" Trim Head TorxHDW-SCRW-07X2.00406

03/4" Insert - Flanged - 1/4-20HDW-NSRT-3/4FLG-ZNC47
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Seat Assembly
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PARTS LIST

REVDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

0LegAD-TBL-HI02-01021

0Seat SupportAD-TBL-HI02-01112

03/4" Insert - Flanged - 1/4-20HDW-NSRT-3/4FLG-ZNC83

02 1/2 in Threaded Wafer BoltPUR-COMP-0080/81/8944

0Highwood BadgePUR-COMP-002215
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Leg Assembly
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